
Table 1

Days/Times of Hire Name Organisation Home phone Mobile no. Email address

Regular Hirers

 Mon 7-8pm & 8-9pm 
Jubilee room

Marie Keele Aerobics 01934 270853 07939 038071 mariekeele@hotmail.co.uk

Tues 10.30-12.30 
Coronation hall

Tina Dodd Art Class 01934 843660 sandtdodd@btinternet.com

Thurs 10-12noon 
Jubilee Room

Stevie Rhodes Bleadon Art Group 01934 813497

Mon 2-5pm 
Coronation hall

Doug Norfolk Bridge Club 01934 812128 07547 163862 dougn@btinternet.com

Judith Hutton Bridge Club judithhutton341@googlemai
l.com

Tues 5.30-7pm   
Jubilee room (Term 
time only)

Jacqui Hall-Scott Brownies 07730 498371 j.hallscott@btinternet.com

3rd Mondays 7-10pm 
Coronation Hall

Debbie Thorne Holistic Therapy 07905 537118 debbiethorne37@hotmail.c
om

Fridays 2-4pm 
Coronation Hall

Gordon Brown Friendship 01934 811926 NO EMAILS

3rd Thursdays 
7.30pm Coronation 
Hall

Les Masters (Chair) Halls Management 
Committee

01934 811976 lesleymasters246@btintern
et.com

Ian Gibson 
(Treasurer)

Halls Management 
Committee

01934 814261 igibson6@sky.com

Kevin Barrett 
(Secretary)

Halls Management 
Committee

01934 811267 07855 225049 kevinbarrett240@btinternet.
com

Scott Morris (Players) Halls Management 
Committee

07963 747572 scott@dotphotographic.co.
uk

Betty Patterson 
(Village)

Halls Management 
Committee

01934 812183 gilbet.paterson@btinternet.
com

Gill Williams Halls Management 
Committee

01934 813255 gwilliams28@btinternet.co
m

Jane Derrick (WI) Halls Management 
Committee

01934 811464 jane.tony@talktalk.net

Pam Lamb Halls Management 
Committee

01934 812706 pamlamb@btinternet.com

Steve Hartree Halls Management 
Committee

01934 811849 stevenhartree194@btintern
et.com

Andy Scarisbrick Halls Management 
Committee

01934 813125 07747 626875 scarisbrick.andy@gmail.co
m

3rd Tues (Oct-June) 
7.30pm Coronation 
hall

Libby Boucher Horticultural 07966 563495 libbyboucher2003@gmail.c
om

Rose Benjamin Horticultural

3rd Sat (both halls) 
9-12.30pm

Jo Jones Market 01934 812370 jojonesbleadon@tiscali.co.u
k

2nd Monday 7.30 
Coronation Hall

Jim Baines Parish Council 01934 814243 07964 084501 jim_baines@btinternet.com

Marian Barber Parish Council 07453 358318 parishclerk@bleadonparish
council.co.uk

1st, 2nd, 4th & 5th 
Tues Sept-May. 
7.30pm. Coronation 
Hall

Trevor Hartgroves Photographic 01934 239011 t.hartgroves@sky.com

Mark Frisby Photographic 01934 812573 07796 693032 marknfrisby@yahoo.com

Wed 7-8pm Jubilee 
room

Corinne Mutlow Pilates 07919 532960 coz@cmutlow.com
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Fridays 9.30-10.30am 
Jubilee Room

Emma Hunter Pilates 07787 563775 emma@ehsportstherapy.co
m

Wed 7.30pm & shows 
4th weekend in Jan, 
May & September

Peter Gibbon Bleadon Players 0785 9001468 peter@mpgifa.co.uk

Tues & Sun 
2.30-4.30pm (Sept-
May)          Fri 7-9pm 
(all year round) 
Jubilee room 

Kevin Barrett Short Mat Bowls 01934 811267 07855 225049 kevinbarrett240@btinternet.
com

Graham Rogers Short Mat Bowls 01934 811571

Paul Shand Short Mat Bowls 01934 814445 07970 868163

4th Thurs 
7.30-9.30pm Jubilee 
Room

Sue Dennelly Bleadon Sugarcraft Club 07891 996707 bleadonsugarcraftclub@gm
ail.com

Wednesdays 
Coronation Hall 
9.30-11.30am Term 
Time only

Rachel Booth Toddlers 07856 125163 boothr12@yahoo.co.uk

Catherine Saunders Toddlers - Treasurer catherine_saunders@hotma
il.co.uk

2nd Thurs Coronation 
Hall 7.30pm

Kate James - 
Secretary

Womens Institute 07775 795977 bleadonwi@hotmail.co.uk

Michelle Harper - 
President

Womens Institute 07780 688830

Karen Grainger - 
Treasurer

Womens Institute 07795 546058

Tues 8-10pm Jubilee 
Rooms

Viv Kimber Womens Institute Choir v.kimber@btopenworld.com

Jane Derrick Womens Institute Choir 01934 811464 jane.tony@talktalk.net

Oct-April Thurs 
Coronation Hall 
2-4pm 

Sue Norfolk WSM Croquet/Whist 01934 812128 07484 233086 suenorfolk99@gmail.com

Mon 9.30-10.30am 
Jubilee Room

Cheri Yoga 07717 290708 info@uniquebalance.co.uk

Other Contacts

Kate James Bookings Officer 01934 814955 07775 795977 bleadoncoronationhalls@g
mail.com

Tony Derrick Security 01934 811464

Keith Pyke Youth Club Hall 01934 813127 keith.pyke@btopenworld.co
m

Chris Butler Bleadon Bob bob@bleadon.org.uk

Bill Blacklock Caretaker 01934 813031 07747 801753
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